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Girls 25m Backstroke

Hat

Name

Blythe BENSON

Tilly RILEY

Zoe SUDDES

Libby COURTNEY
Leila KOROLKIEWICZ
Sophie JOHNSON

Girls 25m Breaststroke

Hat

Name

Tilly RILEY

Libby COURTNEY
Leila KOROLKIEWICZ
Blythe BENSON

Zoe SUDDES

Sophie JOHNSON

YORK CITY BATHS CLUB

SPRINT TRIAL RESULTS

18th September 2014

TEACHING SECTION

Age Time Award

Boys 25m Backstroke
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Age

30.79
36.77
37.13
38.7
39.8
45.44

Time

Award

Hat Name

Connell WILSON
Sam HANCOCK

Harry SCOTT
Finlay PUDSEY

Jackson GOODFELLOW 10
Ethan HUSBAND
Clemmie COOPER-CLIFF

Oliver STEINE

George SAMMS

Boys 25m Breaststroke

swim

Accredited
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33.85
33.91
35.7
38.84
41.1
42.22

Hat Name

Connell WILSON
Sam HANCOCK

Oliver STEINE
Finlay PUDSEY
Harry SCOTT

Jackson GOODFELLOW 10
Clemmie COOPER-CLIFF
Ethan HUSBAND

George SAMMS

thedSdA

Award

30.23
34.59
35.74
35.91

g

~N o~

D)
o
5
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36.33
6 36.88
8 4141
9 4794
6 55.16

Age Time Award
7 32.05
7 35
9 3544
7 375
6 38.45
40.68
8 4582
6 48.15
6 1.00.21

*Certificates and badges can be purchased from the clubs swim shop
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